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Event 24 s Auc2010-19:33 Men's 4x200m Freestyle
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 24.73 5126  1:17.97  1:4449 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79  2:35.33  3:02.29  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84 414527  5:14.09
5:38.24  6:04.74  6:32.09
us 7:12.35 25.05 52,57  1:20.52  1:4812 USA - Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
2:12.84  2:40.18  3:08.24  3:35.53
4:00.98  4:2820 45571  5:22.86
5:48.02  6:15.63  6:43.99
AR 6:58.55 24.73 5126  1:17.97  1:44.49 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79  2:35.33  3:02.29  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84 414527  5:14.09
5:38.24  6:04.74  6:32.09
CR 7:12.35 25.05 5257  1:2052 14812 USA - Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
2:12.84  2:40.18  3:08.24  3:35.53
4:00.98  4:2820 45571  5:22.86
5:48.02  6:15.63  6:43.99
Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 1 5 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 7:28.28
FAHRBACH Lincoln 0.71 25.60 53.39 1:22.73 1:51.96 1:51.96
SAKARIS Stephen 0.44 25.11 52.76 1:21.56 1:51.29 3:43.25
HOLMES Zachary 0.42 25.36 54.17 1:23.78 1:53.91 5:37.16
PHILLIPS Timothy 0.36 25.16 53.30 1:22.30 1:51.12 7:28.28
2 2 4 IU-IN - Indiana University A 7:30.57 2.29
BARBIERE James 0.78 26.26 55.12 1:24.28 1:53.55 1:53.55
SHEDRON Tyler 0.09 25.07 53.25 1:22.97 1:53.05 3:46.60
WEIK Cody 0.20 25.37 53.64 1:22.61 1:51.65 5:38.25
KNIGHT Titus 0.20 25.25 53.06 1:21.94 1:52.32 7:30.57
3 2 5 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 7:31.00 2.72
DARMODY Kip 0.77 25.79 54.36 1:22.46 1:50.19 1:50.19
STILLEY John 0.41 25.79 54.21 1:23.45 1:53.00 3:43.19
BOSTON Brett 0.53 25.93 54.51 1:24.15 1:54.64 5:37.83
MONTGOMERY MacK 0.13 26.17 54.51 1:23.85 1:53.17 7:31.00
4 1 4 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A 7:35.52 7.24
VERNOIA Michael 0.67 26.24 54.78 1:23.98 1:53.61 1:53.61
WOLD Alex 0.12 25.31 53.18 1:21.74 1:50.70 3:44.31
PAPENFUSS Matthew 0.17 26.17 55.53 1:25.37 1:55.27 5:39.58
HAWKER David 0.54 26.48 55.36 1:25.71 1:55.94 7:35.52
5 2 3 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 7:36.52 8.24
TROWBRIDGE Nicholas 0.73 26.31 55.04 1:24.33 1:54.01 1:54.01
HINSHAW Adam 0.14 26.08 55.52 1:25.17 1:55.25 3:49.26
MURRAY Matthew 0.45 26.15 55.07 1:24.76 1:54.64 5:43.90
HINSHAW Benjamin 0.30 25.10 53.54 1:23.04 1:52.62 7:36.52
6 2 6  WILDIL - Wildcat Aquatic A 7:37.36 9.08
PARK Peter 0.73 26.79 56.00 1:25.95 1:55.36 1:55.36
CORDES Colin 0.30 25.71 54.23 1:23.92 1:54.23 3:49.59
RIMKUS Charles 0.16 25.70 54.89 1:24.85 1:54.64 5:44.23
TYLER Alex 0.21 25.78 54.14 1:23.40 1:53.13 7:37.36
7 2 8 BA-IN - Boilermaker Aquatics A 7:37.69 9.41
STARR Andrew 0.78 25.85 54.48 1:23.95 1:53.43 1:53.43
WOLFRED Maurice 0.11 26.22 55.44 1:24.60 1:53.50 3:46.93
STEWART Matthew 0.28 26.04 55.82 1:26.04 1:55.50 5:42.43
WACHTEL Benjamin 0.31 26.02 55.67 1:26.14 1:55.26 7:37.69
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Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Be.ll-'liir:g
8 2 7 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 7:38.19 9.91
HINSHAW Ryan 0.75 26.77 55.81 1:25.35 1:54.47 1:54.47
PARTIN Jackson 0.28 26.33 55.22 1:24.74 1:54.19 3:48.66
SHIMOMURA Samuel 0.27 26.15 55.35 1:25.11 1:54.02 5:42.68
OWENS Kevin 0.24 25.93 55.05 1:25.55 1:55.51 7:38.19
9 3 4 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 7:38.79 10.51
MOORE Charles 0.62 27.15 57.25 1:27.48 1:56.62 1:56.62
CASKEY Neil 0.25 25.62 54.73 1:25.43 1:54.18 3:50.80
WAGNER William 0.30 26.06 54.88 1:24.30 1:54.43 5:45.23
EDWARDS Jonathan 0.27 26.08 54.97 1:23.79 1:53.56 7:38.79
10 3 3 CA-SC - Carolina Aquatics A 7:40.35 12.07
ATZHORN Andrew 0.70 26.66 55.74 1:25.48 1:55.43 1:55.43
ROSS Brooks 0.33 27.27 57.40 1:28.15 1:58.13 3:53.56
KELLY Christopher 0.07 26.20 55.03 1:25.00 1:54.92 5:48.48
FLACH Michael 0.06 25.02 53.15 1:22.12 1:51.87 7:40.35
11 1 7 MLA-MI - Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics A 7:41.41 13.13
SOLIS Eric 0.81 26.55 55.38 1:25.11 1:54.22 1:54.22
MOSTERD Benjamin 0.13 25.98 55.32 1:25.96 1:56.05 3:50.27
BEEBE Aaron 0.07 25.85 54.76 1:24.46 1:54.22 5:44.49
SCHROTENBOER Jordan 0.21 26.20 55.57 1:26.44 1:56.92 7:41.41
12 2 1 DM-NT - Dallas Mustangs A 7:41.49 13.21
RONEY Matthew 0.79 26.92 55.97 1:25.69 1:54.74 1:54.74
VEAZEY Caleb 0.06 25.70 54.25 1:24.45 1:54.81 3:49.55
THOMPSON Matthew 0.11 25.57 54.39 1:24.45 1:53.87 5:43.42
HALLUM Clint 0.41 25.97 54.81 1:25.24 1:58.07 7:41.49
13 2 2 CM-OH - Cincinnati Marlins A 7:41.54 13.26
HOWELL Brian 0.69 26.89 55.91 1:25.47 1:55.21 1:565.21
MOSKO David 0.28 26.41 55.59 1:24.04 1:52.10 3:47.31
ZENNEDJIAN Michael 0.25 26.55 56.73 1:27.92 1:59.24 5:46.55
LAWLEY William 0.34 25.82 54.28 1:24.54 1:54.99 7:41.54
14 3 2 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 7:41.76 13.48
KIKUCHI Ryunosuke 0.69 27.01 56.41 1:26.56 1:56.82 1:56.82
WONG Christopher 0.14 26.73 56.03 1:25.54 1:54.93 3:51.75
HAUSS Michael 0.23 26.53 55.80 1:25.85 1:55.96 5:47.71
REDONDO Logan 0.26 25.82 54.57 1:24.05 1:54.05 7:41.76
15 3 6 IU-IN - Indiana University B 7:42.15 13.87
TAYLOR Andrew 0.69 27.38 56.79 1:26.50 1:55.34 1:55.34
STEEL Austin 0.23 26.06 55.50 1:25.63 1:55.49 3:50.83
SCHNITTKER John 0.20 26.30 55.31 1:25.24 1:54.48 5:45.31
KANORR Daniel 0.46 25.97 54.98 1:25.45 1:56.84 7:42.15
16 1 3 BAD-MR - Badger Swim Club A 7:43.42 15.14
ITZKOWITZ Benjamin 0.69 26.81 56.19 1:26.28 1:56.47 1:56.47
COLLINS Wyatt 0.27 27.42 57.02 1:28.39 2:00.50 3:56.97
GIANINO Alexander 0.12 24.96 54.19 1:24.71 1:54.54 5:51.51
FEELEY Ryan 0.25 25.68 54.71 1:23.84 1:51.91 7:43.42
17 1 6 QDD-VA - Qdd Swim Team A 7:43.64 15.36
BENNER Peter 0.74 26.00 53.77 1:22.86 1:52.73 1:52.73
HILL Steven 0.48 25.29 53.23 1:22.37 1:51.26 3:43.99
MCGRAW Todd 0.34 27.52 57.07 1:27.81 1:57.96 5:41.95
COOK Nevin 0.28 27.36 57.19 1:29.41 2:01.69 7:43.64
18 1 2 YOTANC - Ymca Of The Triangle Area Swim A 7:44.87 16.59
TAYLOR Matthew 0.74 27.29 56.51 1:26.39 1:56.41 1:56.41
ROGERS Kevin 0.42 26.25 55.18 1:25.05 1:55.13 3:51.54
GLAVICH Dominick 0.32 25.88 54.40 1:24.90 1:54.91 5:46.45
WALTERS Nathan 0.43 26.49 56.53 1:27.52 1:58.42 7:44.87
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Event No. 24
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
19 3 5 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 7:48.01 19.73
SHULTZ Patrick 0.78 27.16 57.03 1:27.63 1:58.55 1:58.55
FLEMING Shayne 0.35 26.18 55.18 1:25.34 1:55.78 3:54.33
LEUNG Michael 0.38 27.19 56.87 1:27.79 1:58.66 5:52.99
PESKE Erich 0.33 26.01 55.03 1:24.93 1:55.02 7:48.01
20 3 1 NAVYMD - Navy Swimming A 7:48.93 20.65
VELTMAN Patrick 0.69 27.27 57.03 1:27.52 1:57.78 1:57.78
MARTINETTE Samuel 0.53 27.35 56.98 1:27.72 1:58.83 3:56.61
VAGTS Justin 0.19 26.34 56.17 1:27.23 1:58.62 5:55.23
ANTHONY James 0.30 25.33 53.88 1:23.80 1:53.70 7:48.93
21 3 8 PASACA - Swim Pasadena A 7:50.64 22.36
BARMANN Andrew 0.78 28.29 58.67 1:29.90 1:59.93 1:59.93
JAKL David 0.42 26.50 56.19 1:26.97 1:56.63 3:56.56
COBAU William 0.21 26.56 56.22 1:27.14 1:58.49 5:55.05
SEO Young Tae 0.55 26.49 55.62 1:25.82 1:55.59 7:50.64
22 1 8 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 7:57.13 28.85
MURPHY Ryan 0.76 28.60 1:00.12 1:29.71 1:58.49 1:58.49
HAMILTON Colin 0.36 27.80 58.75 1:27.82 1:57.12 3:55.61
MCVEIGH Kyle 0.12 27.70 59.33 1:29.09 1:58.60 5:54.21
MURPHY Patrick 0.44 28.02 59.17 1:30.95 2:02.92 7:57.13
1 1 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club A DNS
3 7 IA-IN - Irish Aquatics A DsQ
BRUS Steven 0.73 27.15 55.70 1:25.40 1:55.01 1:55.01
RAYCROFT Joseph 0.34 27.07 57.38 1:28.77 1:59.43 3:54.44
SULLIVAN Michael 0.25 26.51 55.97 1:26.93 1:57.97 5:52.41
BERRY Jordan -0.09
Legend:
DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time
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